HLMP-CBxx, HLMP-CMxx
Precision Optical Performance Blue and Green
Data Sheet
Description
This high intensity blue and green LEDs are based on the
most e�cient and cost e�ective InGaN material tech-
nology.  This LED lamps is untinted and non-di�used, T-
1 ¾ packages incorporating second-generation optics

safety equipment.
4. 2θ1/2 is the o�-axis angle where the luminous intensity is ½ the on axis intensity.
Part Numbering System
Note: Please refer to AB 5337 for  complete information on part numbering system.
Packaging Option
DD: Ammopacks
Color Bin Selection
0 : Full Distribution
Maximum Intensity Bin
Refer to Device Selection Guide
Minimum Intensity Bin
Refer to Device Selection Guide
Viewing Angle
13: 15º without standoff
14: 15º with standoff
22: 23º without standoff
25: 23º with standoff
34: 30º without standoff
35: 30º with standoff
Color
B: Blue 470nm
M: Green 525nm
Package
C: 5mm round Lamps
HLMP - x x xx - x x x xx
3
Absolute Maximum Rating (TA = 25°C)°C)C)
Parameters Value Unit
DC forward current [1] 30 mA
Peak pulsed forward current [2] 100 mA
Power dissipation 116 mW
LED junction temperature 110 °C
Operating temperature range -40 to +85 °C
Storage temperature range -40 to +100 °C
Notes:
1. Derate linearly as shown in �gure 2.
2. Duty factor 10%, frequency 1KHz.
Electrical/Optical Characteristics (TA = 25°C)
Parameters Symbol